
AMERICAN CHALLENGE 

ZION CROSSROADS, VA 

June 14. 2014
BODY WT SQUAT BP DL TOTAL

Ericka Molieri VA Open 97 95.9 95 50 102.5 247.5

Kulsharee Garcia VA Open 105 103 67.5 45 87.5 200

Nicole DiRienzo VA Open 114 106.1 67.5 37.5 90 195

Jennifer Coffee VA 35-39 114 111 92.5 52.5 110 255

Laura Clancy VA Open 132 131.9 112.5 65 125 302.5

Lindsay Lichtsinn VA Open 132 132.2 102.5 67.5 130 300

Brooke Hymas VA Open 132 132.2 95 50 150 295

Laura Clancy VA 45-49 132 131.9 112.5 65 125 302.5

Linda Leightley VA 65-69 132 129.5 65 37.5 112.5 215

Latosha Floyd VA Open 148 148.3 142.5 82.5 182.5 407.5

Bianca Koch LA Open 148 144 97.5 62.5 132.5 292.5

Summer Khachab VA Open 148 147.9 92.5 60 117.5 270

Laura Cortez VA Open 148 143.9 102.5 50 107.5 260

Bianca Koch LA 20-24 148 144 97.5 62.5 137.5 297.5

Jill Gossard VA 50-54 165 157 75 42.5 100 217.5

Amy Allen VA Open 165 152.2 120 65 137.5 322.5

Nichole Claybrooks VA Open 165 159.2 85 52.5 127.5 265

Amanda Davis VA 40-44 165 162.6 80 52.5 102.5 235

Tiffany Boyd VA 20-24 181 181.1 85 60 130 275

Gary Whetzel WV Open 132 132.2 135 120 197.5 452.5

Gary Whetzel WV 20-24 132 132.2 135 120 197.5 452.5

Ryan Coffey PA 16-17 165 162.6 200 137.5 233 570.5

Richard Cho VA 16-17 165 163.4 187.5 110 200 497.5

Ray Hines VA 20-24 165 162.7 185 115 227.5 527.5

Cody Whetzel WV 20-24 165 164.1 152.5 117.5 210 480

John Permela JR VA 50-54 165 161.4 142.5 125 172.5 440

Enrique Medina VA Open 165 162.9 175 130 222.5 527.5

John Permela JR VA Open 165 161.4 142.5 125 172.5 440

Cody Whetzel WV LAW 165 164.1 152.5 117.5 210 480

Patrick Carr VA Open 181 176.9 182.5 140 227.5 550

Rick Garcia MD Open 181 180.5 165 102.5 190 457.5

Owen Whisenant VA 12*13 181 179.2 105 82.5 155 342.5

Ceyer Wakilpoor VA 18-19 181 177.7 185 115 215 515

Ronald Wilhelms VA 20-24 181 179.2 157.5 107.5 195 460

Anthony Permela VA 20-24 181 181.7 137.5 102.5 175 415

Patrick Carr VA 20-24 181 176.9 182.5 140 227.5 550

Khaled Abdelatey VA 14-15 198 197 135 70 160 365

Matthew Miller PA 18-19 198 194.3 167.7 127.5 197.5 492.7

Liewelyn Howell VA Open 198 189.5 200 157.5 255 612.5

Austin Frazier VA Open 198 198.2 177.5 147.5 270 595

Jason DeHenzel VA Open 198 185.2 170 112.5 212.5 495

Ronnie Hayes VA Open 198 192.9 150 105 210 465

Jason Trask VA Open 198 198.2 165 117.5 195 477.5

Robert Godrey VA Open 198 193 165 115 195 475

Liewelyn Howell VA 20-24 198 189.5 200 157.5 255 612.5

Omran El-Khatib VA 20-24 198 194.8 167.5 110 215 492.5

Brian Shafran VA 20-24 198 196.2 172.5 107.5 185 465

Ali Kazmi VA 20-24 198 190 142.5 120 195 457.5



Anthony Cinarda VA 20-24 198 186.8 180 142.5 227.5 550

Matthew Moore VA 45-49 198 195.2 175 177.5 200 552.5

Dylan Smith VA Open 220 219.3 210 177.5 227.5 615

Luis Garcia VA Open 220 213.2 222.5 137.5 240 600

Jeremy Bovee VA Open 220 218 165 115 200 480

Chris Kallander VA Open 220 209.7 147.5 100 217.5 465

Hans Werner VA 18-19 220 215.8 210 165 262.5 637.5

Marshall Evans VA 20-24 220 210.3 210 142.5 272.5 630

William Farrell OK 65-69 220 217.1 161 100 198 459

Jacob Manley VA 20-24 242 242.2 230 165 252.5 647.5

Matthew Cronin VA Open 242 240 275 190 270 735

Sid Zullinger VA Open 242 242 202.5 180 272.5 655

Brian Hershler VA Open 242 237.3 200 155 240 595

Frederick Wenger VA Open 242 238.6 195 115 227.5 537.5

Jason Bubb PA Open 275 263.3 257.5 167.5 260 685

Tab Brown WV LAW 275 272.4 227.5 170 260 657.5

Jeffrey House GA 55-59 275 265.5 62.5 137.5 120 320

Christopher Dew VA 20-24 308 286.6 237.5 147.5 275 660

Michael Patterson VA 35-39 308 303.3 197.5 170 245 612.5

BODY WT BP
Lauren Rodriguez VA 20-24 105 99.7 50

Jennifer Coffee VA 35-39 114 111 52.5

Linda Leightley VA 65-69 132 129.5 37.5

Casey Ridings VA 20-24 148 145.4 65

Wendy Schandt VA MIL 165 157.3 77.5

Amanda Davis VA 40-44 165 162.6 52.5

Jason Creswell VA LAW 165 153.3 125

Raymond Harris VA Open 165 165.2 130

Raymond Harris VA 50-54 165 165.2 130

Garrett Hence VA Open 181 177.3 107.5

Owen Whisenant VA 12*13 181 179.2 82.5

Tim Henriques VA Open 198 197.9 152.5

John Moore VA Open 220 210.2 117.5

John Moore VA 75-79 220 210.2 117.5

Jerome Odie VA Open 242 239.2 205

Sharif Issa VA Open 242 241.8 125

Bernie Rhodes VA 65-69 275 251.8 120

Bob Muretta MD Open 275 264.3 177.5

Bob Muretta MD 40-44 275 264.3 177.5

Jeffrey House GA 55-59 275 265.5 137.5

BODY WT DL

Ella Antonishek MD UNDER 11 97 63 52.5
Lauren Rodriguez VA 20-24 105 99.7 92.5

Jennifer Coffee VA 35-39 114 111 110

Linda Leightley VA 65-69 132 129.5 112.5

Rachel Stoffan VA Open 148 145.2 140

Amanda Davis VA 40-44 165 162.6 102.5

Jason Creswell VA LAW 165 153.3 190

Garrett Hence VA Open 181 177.3 275

Owen Whisenant VA 12*13 181 179.2 155

Jeffrey House GA 55-59 275 265.5 120



BODY WT BP DL TOTAL
Amanda Davis VA 40-44 165 162.6 52.5 102.5 155

Jason Creswell VA LAW 165 153.3 125 190 315

Owen Whisenant VA 12*13 181 179.2 82.5 155 237.5

Ray Snyder VA 35-39 181 181.1 97.5 150 247.5

Pete Miller VA 70-74 198 185 80 160 240

Jeffrey House GA 55-59 275 265.5 132.5 120 252.5

BODY WT STRICT CURL

Jennifer Coffee VA 35-39 114 111 25

Linda Leightley VA 65-69 132 129.5 24

Casey Ridings VA 20-24 148 145.4 37.5

Jill Gossard VA 50-54 165 157 22.5

Amy Allen VA Open 165 152.2 27.5

Amanda Davis VA 40-44 165 162.6 25

Wendy Schandt VA MIL 165 157.3 37.5

Jason Creswell VA LAW 165 153.3 45

Garrett Hence VA Open 181 177.3 52.5

Owen Whisenant VA 12*13 181 179.2 45

Ray Snyder VA 35-39 181 181.1 45

Tim Henriques VA Open 198 197.9 70

Ronnie Hayes VA Open 198 192.9 32.5

Ali Kazmi VA 20-24 198 190 45

Dylan Smith VA Open 220 219.3 65

John Moore VA Open 220 210.2 35

William Farrell OK 65-69 220 217.1 53

John Moore VA 75-79 220 210.12 35

Sharif Issa VA Open 242 241.8 55

Jeffrey House GA 55-59 275 265.5 55

Robert Turner VA 70-74 275 261.9 40


